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Contract Number:

Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4
Counties Served

(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date

(DMS USE ONLY)

Acordis International Corp http://acordiscorp.com/ Rehan Khan rkhan@acordiscorp.corp 954-620-0072 2785 N Commerce Pkwy Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 9/17/2014

AIP US, LLC http://www.aip-us.com/ Min Wang mwang@aip-us.com 973-577-4546 27 Bleeker Street, Suite 236 Millburn NJ 07041 Statewide 9/17/2014

CDW Government, LLC https://www.cdw.com/ Dan Fagan dfagan@cdwg.com 312-705-3332 200 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills IL 60061 Statewide 9/17/2014

CompuCom Systems, Inc. https://www.compucom.com/ US SSS Team dl-099-sssus@compucom.com 501-504-9928 8106 Calvin Hall Road Fort Mill SC 29707 Statewide 8/25/2020

ConvergeOne, Inc. http://www.convergeone.com/ Pam Damer pdamer@convergeone.com 763-318-2108 13720 Chestersall Drive Tampa FL 33624 Statewide 9/17/2014

Corus Group LLC dba Corus360 http://www.corus360.com/ Lynda Thomas lthomas@corus360.com 704-414-6971 8520 Cliff Cameron Drive, Suite 400 Charlotte NC 28269 Statewide 9/17/2014

DynTek Services, Inc. http://www.dyntek.com/ Darlene Pricher darlene.pricher@dyntek.com 850-219-7917 5241 California Avenue, Suite 150 Irvine CA 92617 Statewide 9/17/2014

Empire Computing & Consulting, Inc. http://www.empirecomputing.com/ David Campos, Jr. davec@empirecomputing.com 386-253-6506 120 N Frederick Ave Daytona Beach FL 32114 Statewide 9/17/2014

GovConnection, Inc. http://www.govconnection.com/ Patrick Leary pleary@govconnection.com 800-800-0019 732 Milford Road Merrimack NH 03054 Statewide 9/17/2014

Greyson Technologies Inc. http://greysontech.com/ Megan Tuzzo mtuzzo@greyson.com 954-342-1977 6350 N Andrews Ave #200 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Statewide 9/17/2014

Insight Public Sector, Inc. https://www.ips.insight.com/ Pete King florida@insight.com 480-409-6569 6820 S. Harl Ave. Tempe AZ 85283 Statewide 9/17/2014

Modcomp http://www.cspi.com/ Peter Kaufman pkaufman@modcomp.com 954-571-4640 1500 S Powerline Rd. Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Statewide 9/17/2014

Netsync Network Solutions http://www.netsyncnetwork.com/ Cory Hopf chopf@netsyncnetwork.com 713-218-5000 2500 West Loop South Houston TX 77027 Statewide 9/17/2014

PC Solutions & Integration Inc http://www.pcsolutions.us/ Frank Rodriguez frank@pcsusa.net 305-667-0640 4937 SW 75 Ave Miami FL 33155 Statewide 9/17/2014

PC Specialists, Inc., dba Technology Integration Group (TIG) http://www.tig.com/Default.aspx Nigel Los Nigel.Los@tig.com 850-439-0900 106 East Gregory Street Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide 9/17/2014

Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc. http://www.presidio.com/ Monica Butler mbutler@presidio.com 407.641.0464 5337 Millenia Lakes Blvd., Ste 300 Orlando FL 32839 Statewide 9/17/2014

Prosys Information Systems http://www.prosysis.com/ Lilly Leming lleming@prosysis.com 305-256-8382 9725 NW 117th Ave, Suite 420 Miami FL 33178 Statewide 9/17/2014

R2 Unified Technologies, LLC http://www.r2ut.com/ Bob Taylor orders@r2ut.com 561-939-6942 980 N. Federal Hwy, Suite 410 Boca Raton FL 33432 Statewide 9/17/2014

SHI International Corp https://www.shi.com/ Florida Team floridateam@shi.com 800-543-0432 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08873 Statewide 9/17/2014

Softchoice Corporation http://www.softchoice.com/ Dave Tomke Dave.Tomke@softchoice.com 312-655-9162 314 West Superior Street, Suite 301 Chicago IL 60654 Statewide 9/17/2014

United Data Technologies http://udtonline.com/ Mariana Lugaro insidesales@udtonline.com 305-882-0435 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd #300 Miramar FL 33027 Statewide 9/17/2014

Veytec, Inc. http://www.veytec.com/ Terri Lugo tlugo@veytec.com 407-849-6391 2418 Silver Star Road Orlando FL 32804 Statewide 9/17/2014

Vology, Inc. http://www.vology.com/ Adrianne Angle aangle@vology.com 949-973-8034 300 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 1070 Irvine CA 92618 Statewide 9/17/2014

World Wide Technology, Inc. http://www.wwt.com/ Wes Chambers wes.chambers@wwt.com 813-421-6089 60 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 Statewide 9/17/2014

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.

* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *

Data Communications Products and Services
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Cisco Systems Inc.


